



Pre-exam study plan 

5 Feb - Mon 6 Feb - Tue 7 Feb - Wed 8 Feb - Thu 9 Feb - Fri 10 Feb - Sat 11 Feb - Sun

12 Feb - Mon 13 Feb - Tue 14 Feb - Wed 15 Feb - Thu 16 Feb - Fri 17 Feb - Sat 18 Feb - Sun

19 Feb - Mon 20 Feb - Tue 21 Feb - Wed 22 Feb - Thu 23 Feb - Fri 24 Feb - Sat 25 Feb - Sun

26 Feb - Mon 27 Feb - Tue 28 Feb - Wed 29 Feb - Thu 1 Mar - Fri 2 Mar - Sat 3 Mar - Sun  

4 Mar - Mon 5 Mar - Tue 6 Mar - Wed 7 Mar - Thu 8 Mar - Fri 9 Mar - Sat 10 Mar - Sun 

11 Mar - Mon 12 Mar - Tue 13 Mar - Wed 14 Mar - Thu 

RELAX, 
prepare desk 
& make lunch 
for Friday

15 Mar - Fri 

PRE-EXAM 
2024 

GOOD LUCK!

Be proud of yourself and 
celebrate 🍾  🎉


